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CALCUTTA TEA TRADERS ASSOCIATION

To: All Members and Registered Warehouses

15th September 2022

SALE PROGRAMME FOR SALE NOS.45 TO 52 OF 2022

I give below the Sale Programme for Sale Nos. 45 to 52 of 2022:

Sale No. Date of Sale Buyer’s Prompt Date Seller’s Prompt Date
45 9th & 10th Nov 2022 22nd & 23rd November 2022 23rd & 24th November 2022
46 15th & 16th Nov 2022 28th & 29th November 2022 - . 29th & 30th November 2022
47 22nd & 23rd Nov 2022 5th & 6th December 2022 6th & 7th December 2022
48 29th & 30th Nov 2022 12th & 13th December 2022 13th & 14th December 2022
49 6th & 7th Dec 2022 19th & 20th December 2022 20th & 21st December 2022
50 13th & 14th Dec 2022 26th & 27th December 2022 27th & 28th December 2022
51 20th & 21st Dec 2022 2nd & 3rd January 2023 3rd & 4th January 2023
52 27th & 28th Dec 2022 9th & 10th January 2023 10th & 11th January 2023

The final broker-wise prompt dates will be intimated with the forecast timings for each Sale.

™ Closing Date Eauctions,
Sale No. Reprints for lodgement Last Date
(Outlots of) of AWRs for uploading
with CTTA Catalogues by
for Darjeeling Leaf teas only Broker Members
45 Outlots of Sale No.41 14th Oct 2022 (Friday) 20th Oct 2022 (Thursday)
46 Outlots of Sale No.42 20th Oct 2022 (Thursday) 26th Oct 2022 (Wednesday)
47 Outlots of Sale No.43 27th Oct 2022 (Thursday) 2nd Nov 2022 (Wednesday)
48 Outlots of Sale No.44 3rd Nov 2022 (Thursday) 9th Nov 2022 (Wednesday)
49 Outlots of Sale No.45 10th Nov 2022 (Thursday) 16th Nov 2022 (Wednesday)
50 Outlots of Sale No.46 17th Nov 2022 (Thursday) 23rd Nov 2022 (Wednesday)
51 Outlots of Sale No.47 24th Nov 2022 (Thursday) 30th Nov 2022 (Wednesday)
52 Outlots of Sale No.48 1st Dec 2022 (Thursday) 7th Dec 2022 (Wednesday)

(*) As CTC Leaf, Orthodox Leaf and Dust categories are being closed on the basis of lots, there is no
fixed closing date for CTC Leaf, Orthodox Leaf and Dust teas.
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